A

Chris Aase
Jennifer Acker
Annie Adams
David Adamson
Jackie Adamson
Jeff Adelmann
Mike Ahearn
Mike Akehurst
Eric Akslen
Ryan Alexander
Christie Amador
Bailey Anderson
Chris Anderson
Dan Anderson
Justin Anderson
Lauren Anderson
Sara Anderson
Wade Anderson
Mike Applegate
Jon Arndt

Paul Asselin
Todd Ashton
Jamie Atkins
Chad Austin

Jon Avery

Steve Avery

B

Sooryun Baker
Brian Ballinger
Steve Bangh
Tim Banick
Mindy Barringer
Chad Bartlett
Sean Bateman
Ben Bauer
Mackenzie Bauer
Mark Baumhover
Reynald Baylen
Susan Bazzano
Rick Beane
Taylor Beattie
Laura Beaty
Peter Beaumont
Jacob Bechstein

Concussion Master List

4/24/2019
4/1/2021
4/19/2019
4/9/2018
4/11/2018
5/12/2018
8/9/2018
4/1/2020
4/19/2019
4/21/2018
4/1/2021
11/5/2016
8/13/2018
4/1/2021
4/19/2019
4/15/2020
5/19/2018
4/1/2019
4/19/2019
12/29/2019
4/24/2018
8/9/2018
4/17/2018
4/21/2018
10/19/2018
5/18/2018

6/15/2021
8/22/2019
11/9/2018
5/2/2019
9/15/2021
10/15/2021
1/26/2019
7/15/2021
5/2/2019
8/31/2018
10/15/2021
4/20/2020
4/18/2019
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
4/21/2019
5/5/2018



Ron Becker
Chrisinta Beddies
Mark Belinske
Dave Bell

Larry Bellows
Jason Belz

Steve Benson
Mark Bents

Craig Benz

Ryan Berg

Wade Bergland
Jeremy Bertsch
Eric Biligrien
Matt Binsfeld
Keith Bitzenhofer
Derek Bishop
Keith Bitzenhofer
Ryan Blanch
Joshua Blessman
Erik Bobadilla
John Boentje
Seth Boffeli

Stephanie Bogatzki

Jeff Bolger
Brian Bone
Tim Bonine
Jeff Boraas
Quinn Borgstrom
Jake Bork

Bill Bosch
Scott Borman
Jon Bradley
Maria Brandel
Kevin Brandt
Riley Bredesen
Jason Breen
Brett Bresnahan
Todd Breuer
Patrick Britnell
Chris Brom
Andrew Brown
Nick Bruecken
Kay Bruni
John Bryan
Brian Buechele
Jon Buckley
John Bullock
Kannika Burch
Zachary Burke

10/28/2018
8/15/2021
10/14/2017
4/24/2018
7/15/2021
4/1/2021
8/28/2018
8/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/14/2018
5/7/2019
11/1/2020
11/6/2018
7/15/2021
4/19/2019
9/8/2018
4/19/2019
4/1/2020
1/12/2020
11/9/2019
10/26/2018
4/22/2020
4/22/2018
11/2/2018
4/11/2019
4/15/2020
4/1/2021
4/19/2019
1/20/2018
3/1/2020
7/15/2021
9/6/2019
10/22/2018
4/1/2021
4/16/2017
4/21/2018
4/28/2018
8/4/2017
4/20/2019
5/15/2021
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
4/24/2018
10/14/2018
3/21/2019
9/15/2021
11/9/2019
9/22/2018
11/20/2017



Rich Burr
Jonathan Butwinick
John Bryan

C

Troy Callanan
Chris Candon

Lia Carson

Greg Carlson
Mark Carlson
James Carroll
Matt Carruthers
Kit Carson

Lia Carson
Brandon Cartmill
Shane Carvell
Chris Casey

Mike Casey
Trent Caspar
Anthony Celestain
Drew Chenevert
Craig Christenson
Drew Christianson
Nick Christianson
Kim Clausen
Bonnie Clement
Sean Clennon
Kathy Clennon
Emily Cleveland
Betsy Clifford
Meredith Cocker
Warren Cohen
Abbey Contreras
Steve Cordes-Sween
Matt Cords

Demi Costa
Justin Crisp
Bonnie Crissman
Russel Crissman
Maaike Cronin
Rob Cronin

Pat Cropsey
Geoffrey Crossley
Alex Currie

Eric Curry

Brian Czapiga

D

4/1/2021
4/1/2021
10/15/2018

4/1/2021
5/19/2019
3/1/2021
6/9/2017
3/20/2019
4/28/2018
4/21/2018
11/3/2018
8/31/2018
5/14/2018
1/2/2022
4/1/2021
4/1/2020
4/15/2018
4/1/2021
4/21/2019
4/17/2018
5/4/2019
8/1/2020
10/16/2018
4/26/2019
5/2/2019
4/1/2020
1/15/2022
4/23/2018
12/24/2017
4/24/2018
1/3/2020
5/12/2018
4/14/2016
4/1/2021
8/5/2019
7/14/2018
4/22/2019
8/15/2021
4/23/2018
4/1/2020
12/15/2021
8/1/2017
4/1/2020
8/21/2019



JD Danhl

Sarah Daley
Marc Dannekar
Corey Davelaar
Kirstin Davids
Travis Day
David DeBettignies
Brad Defauw
Jay Degener
Ryan Dehnel
Michael DeLeon
Dave DeSeuter
Tony Deutsch
Joe Devine
Chad Dewhirst
Eldean Diedrich
Jodi Diekman
Keith Diekman
Courtney Dobbs
Jason Dobis

Pat Dobrowski
Eric Dominiack
Ryan Donovan
Brittany Doran
Brian Downs
Mark Drahos
Eric Dreyer
Mike Driscoll
Blake Droege
Jason Drury
Christian Duncan
Jake Dunn

Joe Dusek

Scott Dwinnell
Aaron Dwyer
Chad Dye

Jody Dye
Stephen Dygos
Shawn Dylla

E

Kent Ebersole
Erik Edstrom
Jim Egan
Kara Ehrman
Nick Ehrman
Brian Eickhoff
Brooke Eisel
Mike Eliason

5/5/2019
7/15/2021
2/26/2018
12/1/2020
8/1/2020
5/1/2021
11/7/2020
11/19/2017
4/24/2018
9/15/2021
8/13/2018
1/1/2021
7/15/2021
5/5/2018
4/22/2018
8/22/2019
9/2/2018
4/18/2019
5/1/2021
4/17/2021
4/24/2018
4/21/2019
8/1/2020
4/20/2018
4/9/2020
4/1/2020
8/21/2019
4/25/2018
5/5/2018
4/23/2018
3/18/2019
4/24/2018
8/25/2019
4/25/2018
4/1/2021
4/16/2019
5/7/2018
4/1/2020
5/6/2016

8/1/2020
4/1/2021
3/1/2020
12/15/2020
5/6/2018
8/1/2020
3/1/2020
4/1/2020



Dexter Ellingson
Kaia Ellis

Gabe Ellwein
Brian Elsen
Chris Elvrum
Fred Elzea
Grace Elzea
Tate Elzea
Travis Emery
Kevin Epperson
Jason Erickson
Neil Erickson
Delton Ernst
Charles Esler
Brian Estee
Nick Eull

Kelly Ewald
Jason Exley

F

Mark Fahning
Frank Fasano
Lynn Fering
Shane Ferguson
Jeff Field

Matt Finley
Ashley Fischer
Bill Fischer
Michelle Fischer
Miranda Fischer
Kevin Fitzgerald
Eddie Fitzpatrick
Christina Fladmark
Adam Fokken
Ryan Foltyniewicz
Mike Fox
Lindsy Franke
Matt Frank
Anna Fregien
Jason Fregien
Todd Frigstad
Todd Frost

Ryan Fulsaas
Joe Furnstahl
Dave Fuse

G

Joe Gabriel
Kevin Gagnon

4/1/2021
4/1/2020
3/15/2021
9/19/2019
5/7/2018
4/1/2020
4/1/2021
4/1/2021
4/23/2018
8/13/2018
4/21/2018
4/20/2018
4/1/2021
8/7/2019
10/19/2018
9/18/2019
5/5/2018
5/1/2018

1/3/2018
9/3/2019
4/10/2017
9/8/2018
4/16/2018
4/1/2021
12/2/2019
4/20/2019
1/18/2019
4/20/2019
4/21/2018
5/15/2018
8/1/2020
11/29/2018
4/27/2018
4/19/2018
8/22/2019
9/15/2021
6/15/2021
7/15/2021
4/1/2020
8/6/2017
5/5/2018
5/23/2019
10/13/2018

4/18/2019
4/1/2021



David Gallagher
Bob Gansler
Anthony Garnett
Taylor George
Walid Gharwal
Tyler Gilbertson
Johnny Gill

Paul Gillis

Scott Glenn
Lance Glosemeyer
Kevin Grafstrom
Pat Gramaglia
Heather Grams
Venice Grant
Milt Green
James Greene
Tricia Greene
Trina Greene
Matt Greenslit
Tom Gregg
Mark Groebner
Chris Gross
Doug Gross
Nathan Gruman
Joey Gonzalez
Sam Gonzalo
Ben Goodman
Michelle Goodman
Christina Guetter
Rod Guetter
Amy Gullickson
Ross Gustafson
Jeff Gwost

H

Chad Haase
Julie Haase
Tony Hacker
Mason Hall
Steve Hall

Bill Halter
Jamie Hammel
Tracey Hammel
Corey Han

Lisa Han

Al Hanson

Roy Hanson
Rachel Haraldson
Maria Harris

5/14/2018
4/24/2018
8/25/2019
4/22/2018
8/16/2019
4/1/2021
10/15/2018
5/1/2021
1/15/2022
4/1/2021
5/27/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
4/25/2019
8/1/2020
4/2/2020
11/16/2018
8/16/2019
9/5/2019
5/12/2018
7/30/2017
8/1/2020
3/22/2019
4/15/2021
4/23/2018
6/10/2017
10/15/2021
10/1/2020
4/19/2019
4/19/2019
11/11/2019
11/7/2019
4/1/2021

5/27/2021
4/27/2019
10/6/2019
4/1/2020
12/27/2018
9/15/2021
5/1/2020
4/24/2021
10/17/2018
9/14/2020
4/23/2018
4/12/2018
10/28/2018
4/18/2019



Mark Harris
Mike Harris
Pierre Harris
Valaree Hart
Bob Hasse
Ross Hassel

Jo Haugen
Kerry Haugrud
Jamison Hayward
Austin Healy
Matt Hefferan
Chad Hegy
Chris Heibert

Christian Heldstab

Eric Helvie
Brian Henderson
Deb Henderson

Megan Henderson

Jane Hendrickson
Justin Henne
Nicole Henry
Shannon Henry
David Herem
Todd Hering
Mark Heruth
Jason Hetland
Michael Hewitt
Chris Hiebert
Doug Hine
Tom Hipple
Wally Hobbs
Kelly Hocks
Larry Hoffman
Aaron Hormann
Marcy Holland
Ryan Holm
Will Holman
Dave Holmen
Aaron Hormann
Ken Huetten
Collin Hummel
Matt Hutchinson

Tom lverson

J

Eric Jacobson
Tony Jacobson

10/13/2018
4/25/2018
10/18/2019
4/15/2021
5/15/2020
5/20/2020
4/27/2018
8/12/2018
4/6/2018
4/26/2019
4/20/2020
9/3/2018
5/2/2019
5/15/2021
10/27/2018
4/3/2017
10/15/2021
4/25/2021
5/5/2018
8/23/2019
9/1/2020
4/25/2021
4/21/2019
4/12/2019
3/20/2020
4/25/2021
4/21/2021
5/2/2019
3/30/2020
4/27/2018
5/9/2019
8/29/2017
5/25/2021
7/15/2021
5/10/2018
4/1/2020
4/19/2019
4/24/2018
8/23/2019
4/25/2018
12/30/2019
3/28/2019

4/25/2021

4/23/2018
5/2/2021



Laura Jaede
Jim Jagow
Andy Jansma
Nathan Jarpe
Eric Jayne
Jake Jbork
Stacey Jenkins
Tom Jenkins
Adam Jennen
Joni Jennen
Tony Jennisen
Julie Jensen
Shane Jensen
Jason Jesch
Matt Jewett
Jason Johnsen
Avric Johnson
Dave Johnson
Derek Johnson
Greg Johnson
Jason Johnson
Kellie Johnson
Kevin Johnson
Mike Johnson
Steve Johnson
Ashley Jones
Charles Jones
DeAndre Jones
Jerin Joseph
Ryan Joyner
Nate Judson

K

Michael Kalin
Mark Kalthoff
Meghan Kane

Courtney Karban

Ryan Kaufman

Pramod Khakural

Scott Keefer
Brian Kelleher
Cory Kellum
David Kendall

Austin Kirkwood

David Kisch
Jarrod Kittleson
Erik Klein
Laura Kleven

5/26/2018
1/3/2020
4/1/2020
10/15/2020
4/23/2018
1/17/2020
10/15/2020
8/18/2021
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
4/19/2019
5/1/2019
3/23/2018
10/19/2018
4/29/2018
10/26/2018
12/28/2019
4/15/2021
6/13/2018
4/27/2018
10/26/2018
10/17/2019
4/15/2021
8/15/2020
4/17/2020
4/26/2018
5/17/2018
1/4/2020
4/24/2018
4/25/2019
4/1/2019

4/27/2021
4/21/2018
8/15/2020
8/31/2018
4/1/2020
4/19/2019
5/23/2019
4/23/2019
8/22/2019
10/15/2020
2/15/2020
4/6/2017
4/24/2018
8/1/2020
4/17/2018



Jennifer Klingelhut
Jenni Klotz
Marty Knap
Rebecca Koffi
Chris Kohoutek
Chris Korkki
Kim Kortas
Rob Kortbein
Tony Koury
Scott Kreighbaum
Pam Krejce
Ryan Krieg
Shawn Kroener
Ivan Kronkvist
John Kruegel
Andrew Krull
Jess Krull
Steve Kuhn
Sarah Kuhns
Ben Kusch

Bill Kussman

L

Katy LaBonne
Chris LaBonne
Tom Laing
Sheri Langen
Chris Larson
Cory Larson
Dan Larson
Ryan Larson
Jason Latzke
Michele Leach
Jeremy Leastman
John LeBrun
Kelly LeClair
Mike Lebens
Chris Lee
Shannon Lee
Todd Lee
Travis Lee
Seth Lieffert
Ryan Lightner
Eric Lindell
Michael Lipke
Craig Lisher
John Lloyd
Jim Lombardi

4/1/2020
4/26/2018
8/31/2019
10/15/2021
3/27/2018
8/1/2020
4/26/2018
4/4/2019
8/12/2019
8/1/2020
3/26/2018
7/15/2020
5/15/2021
4/22/2018
3/29/2019
11/15/2018
4/28/2018
5/5/2018
11/9/2018
8/15/2020
4/26/2018

4/15/2021
4/1/2021
10/15/2021
4/16/2018
5/8/2018
3/30/2019
4/25/2019
1/11/2018
4/22/2018
4/23/2019
4/23/2018
8/31/2018
4/22/2021
11/9/2019
8/15/2021
8/18/2021
8/1/2020
8/15/2020
11/7/2019
10/15/2020
5/15/2018
10/27/2019
4/19/2018
4/12/2019
4/21/2018



Brian Loomis
Pete Loosbrock
Rick Lord

Beth Lowther
Jacob Lowther
Jason Lowther
Kyle Lubahn
Julia Luciano
Andy Lund
Jillian Luoma-Overstree
Jesse Lyon

M

Chris Maccarone
Justin Mack
Tom Madden
Dean Madson
Nick Magdziak
Darryn Maloney
Sean Mangan
Cody Manitz
Tim Marks

Brian Martin

Pat Martin

Rick Martin
George Martenson
Grant Martinson
Eric Mason

Russ Mathys
Missy Matthys
Mark Mayotte
Mike McClure
Matt McDevitt
Dan McGrath
Jeff McGrath
Susan McGrath
Dennis McKenzie
Dan McLaughlin
Ryan McMurchie-Pasch
Heidi McMurphy
Steven Meirink
Ben MeixI

Brett Melton
Ryan Meulemans
Duane Meyer
Eric Meyer
Shannon Meyer
Joel Mich

Ross Middleton

5/6/2018
4/22/2019
9/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
5/15/2021
4/20/2019
4/15/2020
9/11/2020
8/1/2020

8/6/2019
4/1/2020
10/15/2021
4/1/2020
3/2/2017
5/5/2018
4/19/2019
8/15/2020
4/12/2021
5/1/2021
4/1/2020
4/9/2018
5/5/2018
5/3/2018
4/20/2018
4/21/2019
8/15/2021
8/1/2020
4/9/2020
12/30/2018
4/11/2021
4/1/2021
10/27/2018
8/7/2018
4/15/202118
5/1/2020
5/15/2021
8/23/2019
5/1/2021
8/1/2020
4/1/2021
4/23/2018
5/1/2021
8/1/2020
4/15/2021
9/5/2019



Garrett Miglin
Brenda Misukanis
Dove Mitchell
Lori Moldan
Brad Molenaar
Dave Molitor
Trent Mollus
Mario Montanez

Sarah Moreno Abrego

Deri Morgando
Matt Morreim
Matt Morrow
Shea Mueske
Anna Munson
Sarah Murphy
Ed Murray
Mike Murtaugh
Abbi Myers
Loren Myers

N

Sarah-Lynn Nash
Brandon Nathan
Tim Navarro
Melanie Needham
Scott Needham
Amanda Nelson
Bill Nelson

Chris Nelson
Ryan Nelson
Shawna Nelson
Chris Neugent
Bryan Neuman
Brad Newton
Brian Nicholson
Tom Noonan
Stephanie Nord
Karin Nordmeyer
Richard Nordquist
Kelly Norland
Dawna Novack
Dave Novak
Mackenzie Novak
Rob Neuschwander

@)

Blair O’Brien
Bryan O’Donnell
Jorge Oliva

11/1/2020
4/22/2018
1/18/2020
5/6/2018
4/1/2020
4/14/2017
4/12/2019
5/15/2021
8/27/2018
11/8/2019
10/1/2020
4/1/2021
4/19/2019
5/6/2018
4/19/2019
4/4/2018
4/15/2021
7/15/2021
8/1/2020

5/4/2018
4/22/2018
4/20/2018
4/25/2019
1/21/2019
4/1/2021
10/4/2019
4/22/2016
8/22/2019
1/15/2022
7/14/2017
8/1/2020
4/1/2021
4/22/2019
7/28/2017
8/15/2021
5/7/2018
4/1/2021
3/11/2019
4/16/2019
4/12/2019
6/22/2019
11/16/2018

12/5/2019
5/2/2019
4/21/2019



Brian O'Loughlin
Anthony Olsen
Jason Olson

Dan O’Neil

Bill Opgrand

Jeff Ortman

Craig Osberg

John Other Medicine
Nicole Other Medicine
Jon Other Medicine
Krista Owen

Nick Owen

P

Angie Packer
Anthony Passanante 111
Jeff Parsons
Matthew Pasch
Shawn Pedri

Chad Pemble

Holly Pemble
Micah Pepin

Matt Percival

Nate Peitersen
Mark Perkins

Dave Peterson
Phouphet Phetvoras
Michael Pitera
Courtney Plan

Jeff Plontik

Tom Poppitz

Larry Poppler

Chad Premble
Christian Puzder

Q

R

Josh Radke

Hilton Randle

Nate Rauner

John Raymond

Nate Reis

Nicholas Remarke
Anne Marie Rendulich
Thomas Rendulich
Nick Repke

4/22/2018
4/20/2018
4/28/2018
4/1/2020
5/11/2019
5/5/2018
3/31/2019
8/25/2019
10/19/2017
6/15/2021
8/1/2020
4/24/2019

8/20/2019
10/15/2021
4/18/2018
10/30/2018
3/19/2017
8/1/2020
8/15/2021
3/16/2019
7/29/2017
4/20/2019
8/27/2018
4/24/2020
4/19/2019
4/26/2018
5/5/2018
10/14/2018
4/13/2018
8/31/2017
8/1/2020
4/16/2017

12/1/2020
11/10/2019
4/17/2019
4/1/2020
4/23/2021
4/1/2021
4/1/2021
4/1/2021
8/1/2020



Mike Rhein

Joy Rhoades
Robin Ricke

Cory Rickheim
Kevin Riedl
Anna-Marie Rieffer
Ursula Ring
Benjamin Robeck
Trish Robeck
Matthew Roeckers
Kevin Roeder
Barry Rogers

Deb Rojas

Leo Rojas

Patrick Rooyakker
McCain Rosonke
Ray Rossman
Nicole Ruf

Joe Ruhland
Alison Rush
Kevin Rutherford
Tina Ruyle
Lindsey Ryan

S

Matt Saari

Jason Sandquist
Lydia Sannerud
Brian Saycocie
Michael Schaack
Mike Schaaf

Bill Schader
Alan Schaefer
Eric Schaefer
Holly Schaefer
Shelly Schaefer
Simmon Schaeffer
Alan Schafer

Liz Scheidel
Heather Scheirenbeck
Teressa Schlueter
Jason Schlundt
Aaron Schmidt
Nelson Schmidt
Anna Schmit
Chad Schmitt
Steve Schmitt
Joel Schmitz
Kristine Scholz

4/28/2019
5/25/2019
4/1/2021
8/20/2019
5/15/2018
4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/27/2019
4/22/2018
8/15/2021
3/20/2019
8/1/2020
5/1/2019
4/19/2019
4/1/2020
10/15/2021
5/18/2019
5/24/2018
4/12/2018
7/15/2021
4/1/2020
9/6/2020
8/2/2019

5/8/2019
8/15/2021
10/3/2019
8/15/2021
6/30/2018
4/26/2021
8/20/2019
5/22/2018
12/15/2018
10/29/2017
4/15/2018
3/31/2019
5/22/2018
4/26/2019
4/24/2018
12/15/2021
5/5/2019
8/1/2020
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/6/2018
4/26/2018
4/10/2021
4/19/2019



John Schuenke
Jane Schuft
Mike Schulke
Brian Schultz
Craig Schultz
Samantha Schultz
Diane Schuster
Amy Schwanz
Mark Schwanz
Chad Schwartz
Rob Schwendinger
Brian Scott
Jason Senecal
Jessica Severson
Nicole Shibata
Ken Sieben
Scott Sikich
Demitry Simelgor
William Simser
Dave Singel
Chris Slania
Tammy Sloane
Laura Slominski
Brian Smalkoski
Abraham Smith
Brad Smith

Jess Smith

Matt Smith
Rachel Smith
Jeff Smock
Bjorn Soderlund
Mark Solheid
Phil Spade
Christian Spearman
Mike Spitzack
John Spray
Jason Sprenger
Jereme Stahlberg
Dave Stanczak
Adam Stark
Jason Stauffer
Sarah Stauffer
Dave Stavseth
Mike Steenson
Mike Stepanek
Casey Stessman
Michael Stewart
Tom Stirratt
Jenny Stockdale

4/13/2019
4/14/2021
4/1/2021
3/12/2019
4/15/2021
5/15/2021
10/25/2018
10/27/2018
10/10/2019
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
4/15/2021
9/18/2018
9/15/2018
5/10/2018
4/19/2019
9/15/2021
1/15/2019
5/11/2018
9/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2020
8/1/2020
3/13/2018
4/15/2021
9/6/2018
4/27/2018
10/18/2019
5/5/2018
11/7/2019
11/2/2018
4/24/2018
5/14/2019
9/15/2021
5/15/2021
4/18/2019
4/15/2021
8/20/2019
2/27/2018
8/15/2021
4/21/2021
4/1/2020
8/25/2019
5/15/2018
4/23/2018
4/21/2021
4/18/2019
4/8/2021
3/23/2018



Kerry Stok

Tim Strangis

Jen Strebel

Mike Suilman
Ryan Sullivan
Tim Sundberg
Kanen Suzuya
Becky Swain-Eng
Cortney Swanson
Dan Swanson
Dave Swanson
David Swanson
Rachel Swanson
Chad Szumylo

T

Michael Tahnk
Ted Takahashi
Pam Takeuchi
Josh Tanner
Will Tetsell
Dan Thatcher
Holly Thatcher
Scott Thayer
Tim Thelen
Timothy Thiel
Bill Tighe

Pat Tietjen
Chris Tollefson
Chris Toner
Brooke Tonnessen
Tim Thoreson
Joel Trinkle
Bret Truesdell
Timothy Tutko

U

Amelia Ubl
Stephanie Uittenbogaard
Gary Underdahl

\Y4

Eric Vandenberg
Joel Vandenberg
Brad Vander Pal
Neal Van Dyke
Kyle Van Sickle
Maureen Vantine

9/12/2019
11/25/2017
4/15/2021
3/3/2017
7/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2020
8/27/2018
5/1/2020
5/3/2019
4/1/2019
5/15/2021
9/15/2021
10/11/2019

5/3/2016

1/5/2019

8/25/2019
8/31/2018
8/22/2019
5/12/2018
5/12/2018
2/25/2020
4/1/2020

4/19/2019
4/22/2018
4/14/2018
5/5/2018

4/1/2021

5/15/2021
4/13/2019
4/14/2017
4/20/2019
4/15/2021

4/6/2019
7/24/2018
1/16/2019

3/31/2019
4/28/2018
4/19/2019
4/15/2021
4/17/2019
4/15/2021



David Vaughn
Brian Verkinderen
Brad Violette
Tiep Vixayvong
Joey Voss

W

Adrian Wagner
Mike Wakefield

Shannon Wakefield

Ben Walcker
Tony Walker
Brandon Wall
Aaron Walters
Derik Ward
Devale Watson
Ben Webb
Kevin Weber
Eric Weeg

Don Week

Matt Wees
Steve Weestrand
Mathew Weiland
Mark Weir
Nicole Wente
Chad Wentzel
Charles Westby
John Whelan
Kevin White
Michelle White
Mollie White
Ryan White
Scott Wiegrefe
Wendi Wise
Katrina Williams
Erik Williams
Jeremy Williams
Tom Williams
Garth Wilson
Ryan Winkler
Jerry Woehler
Chee Wong

Jon Woodruff
Ryan Wooten
Paul Wright
Sam Wright

X

5/15/2021
12/15/2020
10/9/2019
1/19/2019
5/15/2018

3/3/2018
4/1/2020
8/23/2019
12/28/2019
4/15/2021
9/3/2018
4/21/2019
4/29/2019
11/15/2021
8/15/2021
4/22/2019
8/22/2018
8/1/2020
4/22/2018
4/5/2019
8/1/2020
8/15/2021
4/23/2018
7/31/2017
5/15/2020
5/15/2018
4/22/2021
4/21/2019
10/28/2018
4/24/2018
4/28/2020
9/5/2018
12/15/2020
5/29/2018
10/6/2019
4/30/2018
4/15/2021
4/29/2018
4/10/2021
4/13/2017
8/1/2020
6/15/2021
5/20/2019
7/5/2019



Y

Brad Yamanaka
Adam Yang
Haesung Yang
Dana Young
Pete Young
Rachel Young
Dan Youtt

Z

Paul Zachery
Mathew Zahn
Daniel Zeller
Rick Zellmer
Koryn Zewers
Ryan Zipf

4/1/2020
8/16/2019
10/15/2021
11/2/2019
4/10/2018
5/26/2017
4/18/2019

7/15/2021
10/4/2019
5/15/2021
4/23/2018
10/15/2021
4/15/2021



